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True Grit
Industrial Hand Cleaner
Limpiador de Manos Industrial

• Removes embedded soil, grime and grease

• Use with or without water

• Contains soy oil and plant fibers 

• Leaves skin soft and moisturized

• Contains no solvents, plastic beads or pumice

R
E

V
:0

21
4

17

Item Code Case
PB00STI01AA 4/1 GAL

Industrial Strength Hand Cleaner


